31
91
47
30
99
22
18
21
28
44
90

e,

YemnioHaT U-19
2023/24 22-in Typ, MaTy Nel169

M aTHMLs, 29.03.2024, 13:00, HTB "O6onoHb", bBy4a. 15°C.

«060/10Hb» KINiB

MapyeHKo [eHunc
Nlawyk PocTtucnas
LLiseu Bnagucnas
'puropeHko Bnagncnas
Bnagimipos AmMuTpo
QewweHko OnekcaHap
[aHnneHko €brenin (K)
Ko3nos OnekcaHap
YopHuin Aptem
3opeHKo Makcum

Jlax Tapac

3anacHi

36
41
27
66
70
15
79
69
26
6

42
77

Cano»xHikoB Makcum
boHzapeHko JeHunc
Koutobalino EBreHin
puropeHko Makcum
Kopx Kipin

Os4eHko AmMutpo
OcTaneub daHnno
Knaubknin Muxanno
pabiniH ApTem
l'ynbues Oner
XapyeHko OmMuTpo
KyneniH Makcum

TpeHep
JI03IHCbKWI EBreHin

ApbiTp:

OuKypeHKko ApTeM
AcucTeHT 1:

3akycuno Muxanno
ACUCTEHT 2:
HacTyceHko €nm3aBeTa
4-vi apbiTp:

boponaska Onekcin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
N3t06a Ceprin

2:1

(@)

WAXTAP

«WaxTap» [loHeuUbK

36

OO UL B WN

9
10
11

barnanm Poctncnas
[po3a AHTOH
Nauabinse Jlyka
Yoon NaHwuno
Mywkapsos Oner (K)
JloceHKo IBaH
tOweHko OnekcaHap
fIHOBIY EBreH

Toipos XycpaBs
CmeTaHa JleHuc
KHs13€B €Erop

3anacHi

1

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Kpaseub Bragucnas
LLleneketa Mukuta
bawmapiH OnekcaHap
OrapkoB Mukona
[afIoOHCbKUI BaneHTuH
TioTioHOB Bnagucnas
TpuaHeHko borpaH
Jlomara OnekcaHap
besknenHun Omnutpo
JlemMyeHKo AHTOH
Mwy, BiTanin

TpeHep
Benik Onekcin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 22-n Typ, MaTy Ne169
M aTHnusg, 29.03.2024, 13:00, HTB "06on0oHb", Byya. 15°C.

«0060/10Hb» KNiB

47 lWseu Bnagncnas

90 Jlax Tapac

47 lWBeu Bnagncnas
41 boHAoapeHKo [leHuc

21 Kosnos OnekcaHap

21 Ko3nos OnekcaHap
69 Knaubkun Muxanno

22 ®elleHko OnekcaHap

90 Jiax Tapac

26 MpabiniH Aptem

30 MpuropeHko Brnagucnas
66 puropeHko Makcum

18 [laHnneHKo EBreHin

70 Kopx Kipin

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

®
N

N
N
N

6I

45+2'

46'

46'

46'

51

58'

58'

63'

64'

66'

69'

69'

71'

74

84

84"

86'

N
N

N

N

N

«WaxTap» [loHeubK

8 AHoBIY EBreH

14 bawmapiH OnekcaHap
11 KHA3€B €rop

19 Jlomara OnekcaHap

19 Jlomara OnekcaHap

10 CmeTaHa [leHuc
20 be3knenHun Omnutpo

19 Jlomara OnekcaHap

9 Toipos XycpaBs
17 ToTioHOB Bnagucnas

4 Ypon OaHwuno

6 JloceHko IBaH

7 HOweHko OnekcaHap
21 lem4yeHKo AHTOH

& ron

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

XKoBTa KapTKa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi

2/2



